
PLAYOFF HISTORY

2024-25 HEAD-TO-HEAD

FORT WAYNE
Appearances: 10

IOWA
Appearances: 1

FORT WAYNE IOWA

FORT WAYNE IOWA

* 56th series in ECHL postseason history to be decided in a Game 7.
* Fort Wayne, which won Kelly Cup title in 2021, is in the postseason for the 10th time since joining the ECHL in 2012-
13.
* Iowa is making its first-ever playoff appearance.
* Komets head coach Jesse Kallechy won Kelly Cup titles as assistant coach with Florida in 2022 and 2023.
* Heartlanders head coach Derek Damon led Iowa to 36-25-11 record this season, setting team records for wins and
points in a season.

SCHEDULE 2024-25 RESULTS

Oct. 18
FORT WAYNE 6 at Iowa 5

Oct. 19
FORT WAYNE 2 at Iowa 1 (OT)

March 21
FORT WAYNE 4 at Iowa 1

March 22
Fort Wayne 1 at IOWA 3

March 23
Fort Wayne 1 at IOWA 2 (SO)

Fort Wayne wins series 4-3
April 18

IOWA 5 at Fort Wayne 3
April 19

Iowa 2 at FORT WAYNE 5
April 21

FORT WAYNE 7 at Iowa 6 (OT)
April 22

Fort Wayne 2 at IOWA 3 (2OT)
April 24

Fort Wayne 2 at IOWA 5
April 27

Iowa 1 at FORT WAYNE 6
April 29

Iowa 1 at FORT WAYNE 3

RECORD

HOME RECORD

ROAD RECORD

SCORING FIRST

LEADING AFTER 1ST 

LEADING AFTER 2ND 

TIED AFTER 1ST

TIED AFTER 2ND 

TRAILING AFTER 1ST 

TRAILING  AFTER 2ND 

ONE-GOAL GAMES 

GOALS FOR

GOALS AGAINST

POWER PLAY

PENALTY KILL

SHORTHANDED GF

SHORTHANDED GA

PENALTY MINUTES

OUTSHOOTING 
OPPONENT

OVERALL           2025 OVERALL 2025

OVERALL    PLAYOFFS OVERALL    PLAYOFFS

59-48 4-3

16-14 1-1

3-4 3-4

1-1 1-1

2-2-1

0-0-0

O’Brien/Sop - 3

Calverley - 3

Three Tied - 4

Rousseau, 1-1-1, 2.21 GAA

6.7% (1-for-15)

76.5% (13-for-17)

PLAYOFF RECORD

OVERTIME GAMES

HOME RECORD

ROAD RECORD

GOALS LEADER

ASSISTS LEADER

POINTS LEADER

POWER PLAY

PENALTY KILL

36-25-11

20-10-6

16-15-5

27-8-6

18-4-3

25-3-2

14-8-7

8-1-4

4-13-1

3-21-5

17-4-11

2.79 (T19th)

2.86 (11th)

17.4 (22nd)

77.5 (26th)

10 (T2nd)

9 (T20th)

16.15 (3rd)

19-16-4

3-4

2-1

1-3

3-3

3-1

3-0

0-1

0-0

0-2

0-4

1-1

3.29

4.14

25.0%

57.1%

1

2

8.43

2-1

Series F (Best of Seven)
No. 2 Seed

Fort Wayne
Komets

vs
NHL Affiliate:  Edmonton Minnesota
AHL Affiliate: Bakersfield Iowa

0-0-0

3-1-1

Alearedi - 3

Tufto - 4

Aleardi/Tufto - 4

Brochu, 2-0-1, 0.95 GAA

23.5% (4-for-17)

93.3% (14-for-15)

41-22-9

19-13-4

22-9-5

25-7-4

17-4-3

26-0-3

13-9-5

8-5-3

11-9-1

7-17-3

18-6-9

3.18 (12th)

2.68 (6th)

19.5 (16th)

80.6 (15th)

4 (T25th)

6 (T8th)

12.29 (15th)

26-11-7

4-3

3-1

1-2

1-0

2-0

4-0

1-0

0-0

1-3

0-3

1-1

4.14

3.29

42.9%

75.0%

2

1

10.43

3-1

No. 3 Seed
Iowa

Heartlanders


