



# Central Division Semifinals Series F (Best of Seven)



No. 2 Seed  
Fort Wayne  
Komets

VS



No. 3 Seed  
Iowa  
Heartlanders  
Minnesota  
Iowa

NHL Affiliate: Edmonton  
AHL Affiliate: Bakersfield

- \* 56th series in ECHL postseason history to be decided in a Game 7.
- \* Fort Wayne, which won Kelly Cup title in 2021, is in the postseason for the 10th time since joining the ECHL in 2012-13.
- \* Iowa is making its first-ever playoff appearance.
- \* Komets head coach Jesse Kallechy won Kelly Cup titles as assistant coach with Florida in 2022 and 2023.
- \* Heartlanders head coach Derek Damon led Iowa to 36-25-11 record this season, setting team records for wins and points in a season.

## PLAYOFF HISTORY

### FORT WAYNE

Appearances: 10

### IOWA

Appearances: 1

#### OVERALL 2025

59-48	4-3
16-14	1-1

#### PLAYOFF RECORD

3-4

#### OVERTIME GAMES

1-1

#### OVERALL 2025

3-4	3-4
1-1	1-1

### FORT WAYNE

#### OVERALL PLAYOFFS

41-22-9	4-3
19-13-4	3-1
22-9-5	1-2
25-7-4	1-0
17-4-3	2-0
26-0-3	4-0
13-9-5	1-0
8-5-3	0-0
11-9-1	1-3
7-17-3	0-3
18-6-9	1-1
3.18 (12th)	4.14
2.68 (6th)	3.29
19.5 (16th)	42.9%
80.6 (15th)	75.0%
4 (T25th)	2
6 (T8th)	1
12.29 (15th)	10.43
26-11-7	3-1

#### RECORD

HOME RECORD	20-10-6	2-1
ROAD RECORD	16-15-5	1-3
SCORING FIRST	27-8-6	3-3
LEADING AFTER 1ST	18-4-3	3-1
LEADING AFTER 2ND	25-3-2	3-0
TIED AFTER 1ST	14-8-7	0-1
TIED AFTER 2ND	8-1-4	0-0
TRAILING AFTER 1ST	4-13-1	0-2
TRAILING AFTER 2ND	3-21-5	0-4
ONE-GOAL GAMES	17-4-11	1-1
GOALS FOR	2.79 (T19th)	3.29
GOALS AGAINST	2.86 (11th)	4.14
POWER PLAY	17.4 (22nd)	25.0%
PENALTY KILL	77.5 (26th)	57.1%
SHORTHANDED GF	10 (T2nd)	1
SHORTHANDED GA	9 (T20th)	2
PENALTY MINUTES	16.15 (3rd)	8.43
OUTSHOOTING OPPONENT	19-16-4	2-1

#### OVERALL PLAYOFFS

36-25-11	3-4
20-10-6	2-1
16-15-5	1-3
27-8-6	3-3
18-4-3	3-1
25-3-2	3-0
14-8-7	0-1
8-1-4	0-0
4-13-1	0-2
3-21-5	0-4
17-4-11	1-1
2.79 (T19th)	3.29
2.86 (11th)	4.14
17.4 (22nd)	25.0%
77.5 (26th)	57.1%
10 (T2nd)	1
9 (T20th)	2
16.15 (3rd)	8.43
19-16-4	2-1

## 2024-25 HEAD-TO-HEAD

### FORT WAYNE

0-0-0
3-1-1
Aleardi - 3
Tufto - 4
Aleardi/Tufto - 4
Brochu, 2-0-1, 0.95 GAA
23.5% (4-for-17)
93.3% (14-for-15)

HOME RECORD	2-2-1
ROAD RECORD	0-0-0
GOALS LEADER	O'Brien/Sop - 3
ASSISTS LEADER	Calverley - 3
POINTS LEADER	Three Tied - 4
GOALENDING LEADER	Rousseau, 1-1-1, 2.21 GAA
POWER PLAY	6.7% (1-for-15)
PENALTY KILL	76.5% (13-for-17)

### IOWA

2-2-1
0-0-0
O'Brien/Sop - 3
Calverley - 3
Three Tied - 4
Rousseau, 1-1-1, 2.21 GAA
6.7% (1-for-15)
76.5% (13-for-17)

## SCHEDULE

**Fort Wayne wins series 4-3**  
**April 18**  
 IOWA 5 at Fort Wayne 3  
**April 19**  
 Iowa 2 at FORT WAYNE 5  
**April 21**  
 FORT WAYNE 7 at Iowa 6 (OT)  
**April 22**  
 Fort Wayne 2 at IOWA 3 (2OT)  
**April 24**  
 Fort Wayne 2 at IOWA 5  
**April 27**  
 Iowa 1 at FORT WAYNE 6  
**April 29**  
 Iowa 1 at FORT WAYNE 3

## 2024-25 RESULTS

**Oct. 18**  
 FORT WAYNE 6 at Iowa 5

**Oct. 19**  
 FORT WAYNE 2 at Iowa 1 (OT)

**March 21**  
 FORT WAYNE 4 at Iowa 1

**March 22**  
 Fort Wayne 1 at IOWA 3

**March 23**  
 Fort Wayne 1 at IOWA 2 (SO)